Kurslisten AWP-Facher - Wintersemester 2021/22 - TC CHAM

Stand: 19.10.2021 15:02

Nr. Matrikelnr.
1 821684

2 96126

3 12101955
4 819777

5 806603

6 820588

7 820448

8 763523

9 813323
10 748330
11 22103660
12 763612
13 815577
14 820089
15 805637
16 22102769

Anrechnung
Freiwillig (Voluntary)
Freiwillig (Voluntary)
Freiwillig (Voluntary)
AWP

AWP

AWP

AWP

AWP

AWP

AWP

AWP

AWP

AWP

AWP

AWP

Freiwillig (Voluntary)

Fachnr.
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235

Fach

Communication & Rhetoric for Mentors (
Communication & Rhetoric for Mentors (
Communication & Rhetoric for Mentors (
Communication & Rhetoric for Mentors (
Communication & Rhetoric for Mentors (
Communication & Rhetoric for Mentors (
Communication & Rhetoric for Mentors (
Communication & Rhetoric for Mentors (
Communication & Rhetoric for Mentors (ECRI
Communication & Rhetoric for Mentors (
Communication & Rhetoric for Mentors (
Communication & Rhetoric for Mentors (
Communication & Rhetoric for Mentors (
Communication & Rhetoric for Mentors (
Communication & Rhetoric for Mentors (
Communication & Rhetoric for Mentors (
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